51200

51210

51220

51230

51240

51311

51312

51313

51320

51330

Kayttotalouden toteutuminen

Yhdyskuntatekniikka

Toimintatuotot
Toimintakulut
Netto

Poistot

Liikennevaylat ja muut yleiset

Toimintatuotot
Toimintakulut
Netto

Poistot

Kaavoitus- ja mittaustoimi

Toimintakulut
Netto
Poistot

Jatehuolto
Toimintakulut
Netto

Koneet
Toimintakulut
Netto

Poistot

Omat toimitilat
Toimintatuotot
Toimintakulut
Netto

Poistot

Vuokratut asunnot

Toimintatuotot
Toimintakulut
Netto

Poistot

Muut vuokratilat
Toimintatuotot
Toimintakulut
Netto

Poistot

Maa- ja metsétilat

Toimintatuotot
Toimintakulut
Netto

Vélitetyt palvelut
Toimintatuotot
Toimintakulut
Netto

YHTEENSA
Toimintatuotot
Toimintakulut
Netto

Poistot

ajalla 1.1.-31.7.2023

Talousarvio TOT

2700
-215 586
-212 886

-1 060

12 900
-251 967
-239 067
-171 020

-2 500
-2 500
10 030

-2 200
-2 200

-31 130
-31 130
-26 340

1847 564
-1 482 242
365 322
-361 680

22 670
-17 025
5645
-8 550

131 760
-84 805

46 955
-87 620

92 000
-20 700
71 300

o o

2109 594
-2 108 154
1440

-666 300

768,74
-119 878,45
-119 109,71
-506,31

10 276,75
-99 827,28
-89 550,53

-106 037,63

0,00
0,00
-5 848,99

-145,00
-145,00

-9 290,26
-9 290,26
-15 363,74

1106 068,03
-801 265,13
304 802,90
-202 025,28

13 540,50
-12 002,23
1538,27
-4 986,31

81 279,63
-43 935,88
37 343,75
-51 110,64

17 569,92
-2 826,65
14 743,27

7 127,54
-7 136,32
-8,78

1236 631,11
-1 096 307,20
140 323,91
-385 878,90

Ali/Yli

1 931,26
-95 707,65
-93 776,39

-553,69

2623,25
-152 139,65
-149 516,40

-64 982,37

-2 500,00
-2 500,00
-4 181,01

-2 055,00
-2 055,00

-21 839,58
-21 839,58
-10 976,26

741 495,97
-680 976,65

60 519,32
-159 654,72

9 129,50
-5022,42
4107,08
-3 563,69

50 480,37
-40 868,96

9611,41
-36 509,36

74 430,08
-17 873,35
56 556,73

-7 127,54
7 136,32
8,78

872 962,89
-1 011 846,94
-138 884,05
-280 421,10

TOT %

28,47
55,61
55,95
47,77

79,66
39,62
37,46
62,00

0,00
0,00
58,32

6,59
6,59

29,84
29,84
58,33

59,87
54,06
83,43
55,86

59,73
70,50
27,25
58,32

61,69
51,81
79,53
58,33

19,10
13,66
20,68

0,00
0,00
0,00

58,62
52,00
9 745,66
57,91



